ZPACE

Commodities Technical Outlook Date 1 Nov 2019

Intraday key support & resistance Metal & Energy

Commodity (Expiry)

Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
GOLD 5 Dec 2019 38529 38431 38333 38215
CMP:38578 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: UP 38627 38725 38824 38942
Buy Gold around 38370 Tgt 38700 SL 38260
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
SILVER 5 Dec 2019 46656 46386 46064 45689
CMP:46764 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 46872 47143 47469 47851
Buy near 46370 Tgt 46800 SL 46200
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
CRUDE 19 Nov 2019 3837 3814 3788 3760
CMP: 3853 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Down 3869 3892 3918 3947

Sell Crude 3880 Tgt 3822 SL 3915

For internal distribution only

www.pacefin.com




ZPACE

Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Support4
NG 25 Nov 2019 185 183 180 176
CMP 187 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: UP 189 191 195 199
Buy near 187 Tgt190.9 SL 185
Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Support4
COPPER 29 Nov 2019 436 433 430 427
CMP 437.95 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Down | 440 443 446 450
Sell around 440.8 Tgt435.7 SL443
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
ALUM 29 Nov 2019 131.4 130.9 130.0 128.6
CMP 132.35 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 Resistance 4
133 135 157 160
Buy around 132 Tgt 133.5 SL130.5
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
LEAD 29 Nov 2019 155.9 155.3 154.3 152.8
CMP: 156.5 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Sideways 157.1 157.8 158.7 160.3

Buy around 155.7 Tgt 159.4 SL 154.3

For internal distribution only

www.pacefin.com




ZPACE

Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Support4
NICKEL 29 Nov 2019 1191.8 1181.4 1169.4 1155.8
CMP 1200.4 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: UP 1209.1 1219.5 1231.8 1245.9
Buy near 1193 Tgt 1217 SL 1183
Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
ZINC 29 Nov 2019 187.2 186.5 185.5 183.8

CMP 187.85
Trend: Sideways

Resistance 1

Resistance 2

Resistance 3

Resistance 4

188.5 189.2 190.3 192.0
Buy near 187.3 Tgt 189.7 SL 186
Intraday key support & resistance Agri
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
SYBEANIDR 20 Nov 19 3847 3817 3786 3749
CMP 3863 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: UP 3879 3910 3941 3979
Sell around 3926 Tgt 3885 SL 3950
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
SYOREF 20 Nov 19 763 749 736 720
CMP 770.1 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: UP 777 791 805 822

Buy near 770.8 Tgt 774.8 SL 768

For internal distribution only

www.pacefin.com




ZPACE

Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Support4
GUARSEED 20 Nov 19 4058 4026 3995 3957
CMP 4074 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Up 4090 4122 4154 4193
Buy near 4100 Tgt 4157 SL 4068
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
RMSEED 20 Nov 19 4289 4256 4223 4184
CMP 4306 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4
Trend: Up 4321 4354 4387 4427
Buy near 4305 Tgt 4338 SL 4280
Supports Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Supportd
CHANA 20 Nov 19 4438 4405 4372 4332
CMP 4455 Resistances Resistance 1 Resistance 2 | Resistance 3 | Resistance 4
Trend: Up 4472 4505 4539 4579

Buy near 4470 Tgt 4532 SL 4440

Call of the day

Buy Gold @ 38370-38380 Tgt 38700 SL 38270

For internal distribution only

www.pacefin.com




ZPACE

Major Global Announcements today

6:00am

F:15am
11:00am
All Day
All Day

B=1:00pm

2:00pm
3:00pm

6:00pm

7:00pm
F:15pm

7:30pm

All Day

10:30pm

Disclaimer::

GBP

EREEEREERBRBREREBREEEERRTETERTEHTE

PPI g/q

Final Manufacturing PMI
Caixin Manufacturing PMI
Commodity Prices y/y

French Bank Holiday

Italian Bank Holiday

CPI m/m

Retail Sales v/y
Manufacturing PMI
Manufacturing FMI

fverage Hourly Earnings m/m
Mon-Farm Employment Change
Unemployment Rate
Manufacturing PMI

Final Manufacturing PMI

ISM Manufacturing PMI
Construction Spending m/m
ISM Manufacturing Prices
Wards Total vehicle Sales
FOMC Member Clarida Speaks

FOMC Member Quarles Speaks

0.4% 0.4%

48.4 48.5

0.0%.

-0.7%

45.3

48.2

0.3%.

90K

3.6%

49.0

0.2%

50.1

17.0M

This message is intended for the addressee only and may contain confidential or privileged information.
If you are not the intended receiver, any disclosure, copying to any person or any action taken or
omitted to be taken in reliance on this e-mail, is prohibited and may be un-lawful. You must therefore
delete this e-mail. Internet communications may not be secure or error-free and may contain viruses.
They may be subject to possible data corruption, accidental or on purpose. This e-mail is not and should
not be construed as an offer or the solicitation of an offer to purchase or subscribe or sell or redeem any

investments.

For internal distribution only

www.pacefin.com

0.4%

48.5

0.3% 4

-0.1%

-1.4%

44.6

48.3

0.0%

136K

3.5%

51.0

47.8

0.1%

49.7

17.2M



