

### **Commodities Technical Outlook**

Date 1 Nov 2019

#### **Intraday key support & resistance Metal & Energy**

# **Commodity (Expiry)**

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4			
GOLD 5 Dec 2019		38529	38431	38333	38215			
CMP:38578	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4			
Trend: UP		38627	38725	38824	38942			
	Buy Gold around	Buy Gold around 38370 Tgt 38700 SL 38260						

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4		
SILVER 5 Dec 2019		46656	46386	46064	45689		
CMP:46764	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4		
Trend: Sideways		46872	47143	47469	47851		
	Buy near 46370 Tgt 46800 SL 46200						

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4
CRUDE 19 Nov 2019		3837	3814	3788	3760
CMP: 3853	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4
Trend: Down		3869	3892	3918	3947
	Sell Crude 3880	Tgt 3822 SL 391	5		



	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4
NG 25 Nov 2019		185	183	180	176
CMP 187	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4
Trend: UP		189	191	195	199
	Buy near 187 Tg	t 190.9 SL 185			

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4			
COPPER 29 <b>Nov 2019</b>		436	433	430	427			
CMP 437.95	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4			
Trend: Down		440	443	446	450			
	Sell around 440.	Sell around 440.8 Tgt 435.7 SL 443						

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4
ALUM 29 <b>Nov 2019</b>		131.4	130.9	130.0	128.6
CMP 132.35	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4
		133	135	157	160
	Buy around 132	Tgt 133.5 SL 130	.5		

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4			
<b>LEAD</b> 29 <b>Nov 2019</b>		155.9	155.3	154.3	152.8			
CMP: 156.5	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4			
Trend: Sideways		157.1	157.8	158.7	160.3			
	Buy around 155.7	Buy around 155.7 Tgt 159.4 SL 154.3						



	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4		
NICKEL 29 Nov 2019		1191.8	1181.4	1169.4	1155.8		
CMP 1200.4	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4		
Trend: UP		1209.1	1219.5	1231.8	1245.9		
	Buy near 1193 Tgt 1217 SL 1183						

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4
<b>ZINC</b> 29 <b>Nov 2019</b>		187.2	186.5	185.5	183.8
CMP 187.85					
Trend: Sideways	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4
		188.5	189.2	190.3	192.0
Buy near 187.3 Tgt 189.7 SL 186					

# Intraday key support & resistance Agri

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4			
SYBEANIDR 20 Nov 19		3847	3817	3786	3749			
CMP 3863	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4			
Trend: UP		3879	3910	3941	3979			
	Sell around 3926	Sell around 3926 Tgt 3885 SL 3950						

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4		
SYOREF 20 Nov 19		763	749	736	720		
CMP 770.1	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4		
Trend: UP		777	791	805	822		
	Buy near 770.8	Buy near 770.8 Tgt 774.8 SL 768					



Support 1 Support 2 Support 3 Support4 Supports **GUARSEED 20 Nov 19** 4058 4026 3995 3957 CMP 4074 Resistance 1 Resistance 2 Resistance 3 Resistance 4 Resistances 4090 4122 4154 4193 Trend: Up Buy near 4100 Tgt 4157 SL 4068

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4			
RMSEED 20 Nov 19		4289	4256	4223	4184			
CMP 4306	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4			
Trend: Up		4321	4354	4387	4427			
	Buy near 4305	Buy near 4305 Tgt 4338 SL 4280						

	Supports	Support 1	Support 2	Support 3	Support4		
CHANA 20 Nov 19		4438	4405	4372	4332		
CMP 4455	Resistances	Resistance 1	Resistance 2	Resistance 3	Resistance 4		
Trend: Up		4472	4505	4539	4579		
	Buy near 4470 Tgt 4532 SL 4440						

# Call of the day

Buy Gold @ 38370-38380 Tgt 38700 SL 38270



### **Major Global Announcements today**

				===3				
6:00am AUD		PPI q/q		0.4%	0.4%	0.4%		
	JPY		Final Manufacturing PMI		48.4	48.5	48.5	
7:15am	CNY		Caixin Manufacturing PMI		51.7	51.0	51.4	
11:00am	AUD		Commodity Prices y/y		-4.2%		0.3%∢	
All Day	EUR	100	French Bank Holiday					
All Day	EUR	100	Italian Bank Holiday					
	CHF		CPI m/m			0.0%	-0.1%	
	CHF		Retail Sales y/y			-0.7%	-1.4%	
2:00pm	CHF		Manufacturing PMI			45.3	44.6	
3:00pm	GBP		Manufacturing PMI			48.2	48.3	
USD	USD	***	Average Hourly Earnings m/m			0.3%	0.0%	
	USD		Non-Farm Employment Change			90K	136K	
	USD		Unemployment Rate			3.6%	3.5%	
7:00pm	CAD		Manufacturing PMI				51.0	
7:15pm	USD		Final Manufacturing PMI			51.5	51.5	
USD	USD		ISM Manufacturing PMI			49.0	47.8	
	USD		Construction Spending m/m			0.2%	0.1%	
	USD		ISM Manufacturing Prices			50.1	49.7	
All Day	USD		Wards Total Vehicle Sales	<b>=</b>		17.0M	17.2M	
10:30pm	USD		FOMC Member Clarida Speaks	<b>=</b>				
	USD		FOMC Member Quarles Speaks					

#### Disclaimer::

This message is intended for the addressee only and may contain confidential or privileged information. If you are not the intended receiver, any disclosure, copying to any person or any action taken or omitted to be taken in reliance on this e-mail, is prohibited and may be un-lawful. You must therefore delete this e-mail. Internet communications may not be secure or error-free and may contain viruses. They may be subject to possible data corruption, accidental or on purpose. This e-mail is not and should not be construed as an offer or the solicitation of an offer to purchase or subscribe or sell or redeem any investments.